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1 1 14.90520157˚ N 74.15246003˚ E

2 2 14.90523141˚ N 74.15223842˚ E

3 3 14.90523102˚ N 74.15223413˚ E

4 4 14.90511363˚ N 74.15187421˚ E

5 5 14.90511343˚ N 74.15187366˚ E

6 6 14.90487018˚ N 74.15125988˚ E

7 7 14.90486915˚ N 74.15125796˚ E

8 8 14.90461674˚ N 74.15089575˚ E

9 9 14.90439432˚ N 74.15052558˚ E

10 10 14.90437695˚ N 74.15021814˚ E

11 11 14.90437694˚ N 74.15021804˚ E

12 12 14.90435932˚ N 74.14995393˚ E

13 13 14.90435900˚ N 74.14995204˚ E

14 14 14.90429896˚ N 74.14973338˚ E

15 15 14.90432468˚ N 74.14950759˚ E

16 16 14.90437978˚ N 74.14945742˚ E

17 17 14.90454601˚ N 74.14938218˚ E

18 18 14.90476930˚ N 74.14930958˚ E

19 19 14.90475840˚ N 74.14927413˚ E

20 20 14.90453371˚ N 74.14934718˚ E

21 21 14.90453279˚ N 74.14934754˚ E

22 22 14.90436134˚ N 74.14942513˚ E

23 23 14.90435897˚ N 74.14942669˚ E

24 24 14.90429305˚ N 74.14948673˚ E

25 25 14.90428996˚ N 74.14949281˚ E

26 26 14.90426242˚ N 74.14973453˚ E

27 27 14.90426270˚ N 74.14973817˚ E

28 28 14.90432343˚ N 74.14995936˚ E

29 29 14.90434085˚ N 74.15022044˚ E

30 30 14.90435861˚ N 74.15053475˚ E

31 31 14.90435997˚ N 74.15053916˚ E

32 32 14.90458646˚ N 74.15091611˚ E

33 33 14.90458680˚ N 74.15091664˚ E

34 34 14.90483790˚ N 74.15127695˚ E

35 35 14.90507962˚ N 74.15188687˚ E

36 36 14.90519472˚ N 74.15223977˚ E

37 37 14.90516575˚ N 74.15245492˚ E

38 1 14.90520157˚ N 74.15246003˚ E

39 37 14.90516575˚ N 74.15245492˚ E

40 38 14.90529954˚ N 74.15286829˚ E

41 39 14.90596631˚ N 74.15256707˚ E

42 40 14.90548832˚ N 74.15218510˚ E

43 41 14.90527948˚ N 74.15251193˚ E

44 42 14.90535399˚ N 74.15274215˚ E

45 43 14.90578853˚ N 74.15254584˚ E

46 44 14.90548349˚ N 74.15230978˚ E
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GPS Statement Showing Proposed Forest land to an extent of 0.4928 Ha in F. Sy. No. 215A1A of Arav 
village for construction of Quarry and Approach road in favour of Shri. Rajesh R Naik of Majali 

village Karwar Taluk Uttara Kannada District.
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